Technical Specifications
Rev. C - 02/2026
Baker Hughes Data Classification : Public
Masoneilan™
PXR™ Control Valve
Performance X Reliability
Stem and Port Guided
Globe Valve

Martenistic Trim Module for Carbon Steel Body Modules..................................................................................................................................................18
© 2026 Baker Hughes. All rights reserved. Masoneilan™ PXR™ Control Valve Technical Specifications  |  3
PXR Numbering System
1st 2nd 5th4th3rd2nd1st
0.  Undefined
1.   Contoured
2.  V-Port
Plug TypeBody Series
23 - Low pressure drop,
        unbalanced globe
        valve
	 0.	 Undefined
  5.   	Threaded
Seat TypeFlow Characteristics
0.  Undefined
1.   Linear
2.  Equal Percentage
Actuator Type
57	 Spring Diaphragm
Air to Close
58	 Spring Diaphragm
Air to Open
2 3
© 2026 Baker Hughes. All rights reserved.4  |  Baker Hughes
Temperature Range and Seat Leakage
Contoured Trim and V-Port Trim
Valve Size ASME Class 150 ASME Class 300
NPS DN RF RF
0.75  20 X X
1 25 X X
1.5 40 X X
2 50 X X
3 80 X X
4 100 X X
6 150 X X
Ratings and Connections
Valve Size Body
Rating PN Seat
Type Packing Material
Temperature Range (1)
Seat Leakage IEC
60534-4 and ASME
and FCI 70.2 Class
Standard Bonnet
NPS DN min. max.
0.75 to 6 20 to 150 ASME Class
150 or 300 20 to 40 Metal Braided
PTFE
-20°F
(-29°C)
+450°F
(+232°C) IV V
1.	� Consult factory for other materials of construction and temperature limitations.ED Directive 2014/68/EU.
© 2026 Baker Hughes. All rights reserved. Masoneilan™ PXR™ Control Valve Technical Specifications  |  5
Cv and FL Versus Travel
Direction: FLOW-TO-OPEN (FTO)
Flow Characteristic: LINEAR
ASME Class 150 or 300
Valve Sizes 0.75 in. through 6 in.
Percent of Travel 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
FL 0.93 0.93 0.92 0.92 0.91 0.91 0.91 0.9 0.9 0.9
Valve Size Orifice
Diameter Travel
Rated Cv
NPS DN Inch mm Inch mm
0.75 20
0.25 6.4 0.8 20.3 0.15 0.31 0.46 0.61 0.77 0.94 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.7
0.5 12.7 0.8 20.3 0.54 1.1 1.6 2.2 2.7 3.3 4 4.6 5.3 6
0.812 20.6 0.8 20.3 1.1 2.2 3.2 4.3 5.5 6.7 7.9 9.2 11 12
1 25
0.25 6.4 0.8 20.3 0.15 0.31 0.46 0.61 0.77 0.94 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.7
0.5 12.7 0.8 20.3 0.54 1.1 1.6 2.2 2.7 3.3 4 4.6 5.3 6
0.812 20.6 0.8 20.3 1.1 2.2 3.2 4.3 5.5 6.7 7.9 9.3 11 12